
TAP Las Vegas (87)

9-BALL MONDAY - GRYPHON DIV FALL 2025

(35738)

Next Shoot Date: 12/22/2025
Session Team Totals Through 12/15/2025

Generated: 12/20/2025

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

342393 9 SHEPHERDS FLOCK 24 12 2 1 12/15/2025

342392 9 RACK & ROLL 19 17 1 2 12/15/2025

342390 9 CHALK IS CHEAP 17 19 2 1 12/15/2025

342391 9 THE LAST AIRWOLF 16 20 1 2 12/08/2025

342395 9 TOTALLY MEANT THAT 14 22 1 2 12/15/2025

Team Name: 9 SHEPHERDS FLOCK Team ID: 342393
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

190965 7 JERRY ENOS 51 28 7 2 9 05/11/2026

227807 4 JOHN STANELLE 40 26 7 5 12 12/02/2026

224101 4 LLOYD GAGNON 26 11 6 2 8 04/12/2026

314392 4 MIKE PACKWOOD 14 10 3 2 5 06/07/2026

292366 6 VICTOR MARTINEZ 9 7 1 1 2 02/22/2026

Team Name: 9 RACK & ROLL Team ID: 342392
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

303820 4 RONALD PNIEWSKI 36 30 6 6 12 04/20/2026

276872 4 GREG DAVIS 34 41 7 5 12 06/24/2026

301700 4 MARK FLINN 22 14 4 3 7 12/12/2025

225194 5 TROY JONES 16 14 2 3 5 09/04/2026

276792 3 CARL HEBERT 0 0 0 0 0 09/23/2026

Team Name: 9 CHALK IS CHEAP Team ID: 342390
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

312636 7 JOSH KONDO 61 18 8 1 9 12/19/2025

301676 5 SID ROBERTS 18 15 2 3 5 12/11/2025

243164 2 NONIE PERLAS 9 17 4 3 7 08/08/2026

301585 2 DAVID ECKSTROM 8 30 2 7 9 03/08/2026

334768 3 CORRIE DUBAY 4 19 1 5 6 08/24/2026

1st

2nd

3rd

WC



Team Name: 9 THE LAST AIRWOLF Team ID: 342391
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

334709 4 ROBERT ZON JR 28 37 4 5 9 08/23/2026

329829 4 JERRY CLINE 23 31 7 6 13 12/22/2025

236494 5 JULIAN JOHNSON 13 20 1 4 5 07/20/2026

327678 4 ROBERT HARBISON 12 17 3 3 6 08/20/2026

248982 4 RAY MILLS 8 12 1 2 3 01/29/2026

Team Name: 9 TOTALLY MEANT THAT Team ID: 342395
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

208352 5 BILL KURR 33 34 5 4 9 11/30/2026

330750 3 AMBER RUGENSTEIN 21 28 4 6 10 01/20/2026

232569 3 BRAD FRIEDMAN 16 21 4 3 7 01/03/2026

237022 3 SHAINA BLOOM 9 23 1 6 7 09/15/2026

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 2 4 0 1 1

336268 3 FRANK MUNIZ 2 8 0 2 2 10/20/2026

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

312636 JOSH KONDO 7 77.22% 8 9 40 88.89% 128.88

190965 JERRY ENOS 7 64.56% 7 9 32 77.78% 109.78

MVP



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

224101 LLOYD GAGNON 4 70.27% 6 8 20 75.00% 95.00

276872 GREG DAVIS 4 45.33% 7 12 26 58.33% 84.33

227807 JOHN STANELLE 4 60.61% 7 12 25 58.33% 83.33

329829 JERRY CLINE 4 42.59% 7 13 24 53.85% 77.84

208352 BILL KURR 5 49.25% 5 9 21 55.56% 76.56

303820 RONALD PNIEWSKI 4 54.55% 6 12 24 50.00% 74.00

334709 ROBERT ZON JR 4 43.08% 4 9 16 44.44% 60.44

2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

330750 AMBER RUGENSTEIN 3 42.86% 4 10 14 40.00% 54.00

301585 DAVID ECKSTROM 2 21.05% 2 9 7 22.22% 29.22

MVP

MVP


